BGT Series
Low Pressure Filters
60
61
BGT Series
Applications
Specifications
Housing Data:

65
BGT Series
How to Order
BOX 1 BOX 2 BOX 3 BOX 4 BOX 5 BOX 6 BOX 7 BOX 8
BGT 13 10QL B V E F48 1
BOX 1: Basic Asembly
Symbol
Description
BGT Return Filter
BOX 4: Seals
Symbol
Description
B Nitrile
BOX 2: Housing Length
Symbol
Description
11 3-390 Return Filter (105 gpm)
12 3-500 Return Filter (135 gpm)
13 4-600 Return Filter (160 gpm)
15 4-1000 Return Filter (265 gpm)
17 4-2000 Return Filter (530 gpm)
BOX 3: Element Media
Symbol
Description
02QL
05QL
10QL
20QL
BGT11, 3-390 L/min
Leif® Microglass III Element
Leif® Microglass III Element
Leif® Microglass III Element
Leif® Microglass III Element
02QL
05QL
10QL
20QL
BGT12, 3-500 L/min
Leif® Microglass III Element
Leif® Microglass III Element
Leif® Microglass III Element
Leif® Microglass III Element
02QL
05QL
10QL
20QL
BGT13, 4-600 L/min
Leif® Microglass III Element
Leif® Microglass III Element
Leif® Microglass III Element
Leif® Microglass III Element
02QL
05QL
10QL
20QL
BGT15, 4-1000 L/min
Leif® Microglass III Element
Leif® Microglass III Element
Leif® Microglass III Element
Leif® Microglass III Element
02Q
05Q
10Q
20Q
BGT17, 4-2000 L/min
Microglass III Element
Microglass III Element
Microglass III Element
Microglass III Element
BOX 5: Indicator
Symbol
Description